
2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 
Wellfleet Board of Health 

 
2ND  WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH 

7:00 PM  AT WELLFLEET SENIOR CENTER 
 

 

 
 

APPLICATION DATE  MEETING DATE 
     Wednesday, January 7, 2015 Noon Wednesday, January 14, 2015      
       
     Wednesday, February 4, 2015 Noon Wednesday, February 11, 2015 
       
     Wednesday, March 4, 2015 Noon Wednesday, March 11, 2015 
       
     Wednesday, April 1, 2015 Noon Wednesday, April 8, 2015 
       
     Wednesday, May 6, 2015 Noon Wednesday, May 13, 2015 
       
     Wednesday, June 3, 2015 Noon Wednesday, June 10, 2015 
       
     Wednesday, July 1, 2015 Noon Wednesday, July 8, 2015 
       
     Wednesday, August 5, 2015 Noon Wednesday, August 12, 2015 
       
    Wednesday, September 2, 2015 Noon Wednesday, September 9, 2015 
     
  Wednesday, September 30, 2015 Noon Wednesday, October 7, 2015 
       
      NO MEETING IN 
      
    Wednesday, December 2, 2015 Noon Wednesday, December 9, 2015 


